
 

H24002 – The Christmas Gift Box 
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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ z ✓ z  ✓ z   z    

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

 

Product Name: Four Anjels Shortbread Stars 100g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter (Butter (MILK) Salt), 

(31%), Caster Sugar, Rice Flour, Corn Flour (Maize Starch). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Produced in a factory that handles NUTS, EGG and SOYA.    

 

Storage: Store in a cool dry place out of direct sunlight. Consume immediately after opening. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1990 

Energy (kcal):   476 

Fat (g):   25.6 

Fat of which saturates (g):   16.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   57.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   17.9 

Protein (g):   5.1 

Salt (g):   0.52 

 

 

Product Name: Excelcium Truffles Hazelnut 150g 

 

Ingredients: Coconut Fat, Sugar, Low Fat Cocoa Powder (12%), Whey Powder (MILK), Cocoa Powder (1%), Flavourings: 

HAZELNUT and Vanilla, Emulsifier: SOY Lecithin.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of EGG, PEANUTS, NUTS and GLUTEN.

   

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2490 

Energy (kcal):   596 

Fat (g):   45 

Fat of which saturates (g):   40 

Carbohydrate (g):   42 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   40 

Protein (g):   4.3 

Salt (g):   0.04 

 

 

Product Name: Buttermilk Clotted Cream Fudge 50g 



 

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK (Whole MILK, Sugar), Palm Oil, Clotted Cream (3.8%) 

(MILK), Salt, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in a factory that uses PEANUTS and TRUE NUTS as an 

ingredient.  

 

Storage: Store in cool, dark, dry conditions. Do not refrigerate. Once opened keep tightly sealed and consume within two 

weeks.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1813 

Energy (kcal):   431 

Fat (g):   15.3 

Fat of which saturates (g):   8 

Carbohydrate (g):   71.7 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   63.4 

Protein (g):   1.7 

Salt (g):   0.5 

 

 

Product Name: Taste Mince Pies (2) 

 

Ingredients: Mincemeat (52%) (Sugar, Apple Puree (Apple Puree, Preservative: Acetic Acid), Vine Fruits (28%) (Sunflower Oil), 

Glucose Fructose Syrup, Mixed Peel (4%) (Orange Peel, Glucose Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric 

Acid), Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower Oil), Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid, Citric Acid, Modified Maize Starch, 

Mixed Spice, Roast Barley Malt Extract, Colour: Caramel, Salt, Orange Oil, Lemon Oil), WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, 

Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), Sugar, Maize Starch, 

Invert Sugar Syrup. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Not suitable for NUT and SESAME allergy sufferers. May also 

contain EGG, MILK, MUSTARD, SOYA, PEANUT and other GLUTEN sources (Oat, Spelt, Rye). 

 

Storage: Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an airtight container. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1591 

Energy (kcal):   379 

Fat (g):   15 

Fat of which saturates (g):   5.7 

Carbohydrate (g):   60 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   35 

Protein (g):   2.3 

Salt (g):   0.21 

 

 

Product Name: Joe & Seph’s Candy Cane Popcorn 28g 

 

Ingredients: Corn, Sugar, Butter (MILK), Glucose Syrup, Dried Mint, Peppermint Oil, Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where NUTS, PEANUTS and SESAME 

SEEDS are present.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 



 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1947 

Energy (kcal):   466 

Fat (g):   24.1 

Fat of which saturates (g):   18.8 

Carbohydrate (g):   65.1 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   43.2 

Protein (g):   3.1 

Salt (g):   0.5 

 

 


